CBI. 10

Mechanical Drawing

¢

MECR-[o0S,




25
24

34 3
s
3

L.
29
28
27
26

4
) :
1

30

46 47 48 49 35

50 515253 54 36 57

\ [

\

S

[l

.
252221 20/19/18 17/16/1514 13 Qﬂ/&/i/

)

ECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

L |
hil, b Lg \igg;; 1 58 59 60 \§1

TEC4016. 64A. 02F
Filler




No. Code

1 TFC4016. 644, 02-01
) 6B/T70. 1

3 GB/T97.1

4 GB/T93

5 TRC4016. 644, 02-02
0 TRC4016. 644. 02-03
1 TFC4016. 644, 02-04
8 GB/T5783

9 TFC4016. 644, 02. 054
10 TFC4016. 644. 02-06
11 TRC4016. 644, 02-07
12 GB/T70. 1

13 GB/T5783

14 GB/T97.1

15 (B/T93

16 TFC4016. 644, 02-08
17 TRC4016. 644, 02. 09
18 GB/T70. 1

19 DGXB16. 02-07

20 DGXB16. 02-08

A GB/T5783

) GB/T97.1

23 GB/T93

2 GB/T70. 1

25 TRC4016. 644, 02. 11
26 TFC4016. 644, 02. 12
27 TFC4016. 644, 02-13
28 GB/T70.1

29 TFC4016. 644. 02C. 01
30 TRC4016. 644, 02. 15
31 GB/T5783

3 GB/T97.1

34 TRC4016. 644. 024. 16

)

ECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Gear
Screw M12 x 40
Washer 12
Spring Washer 12
Supporting Post
Post
Plate
Bolt M10x 30
Lower Distributor
Carousel
Plate
Screw M8 x 12
Bolt M12x 35
Washer 12
Spring Washer 12
Washer
Plate
Screw M x 29
Supporter
Centering Ring
Bolt M20x 65
Washer 20
Spring Washer 20
Screw M20x 100
Rotary Tray
Guide Rail Assembly
Centering Block
Screw M10x 35
Bottle Supporing Device
Frame 1
Bolt M8 x 30
Washer 8

Lower Carousel

A%
it
BATMID x 40
A1)
A1)
LHEH
F
i 448
M0 x 30
TrEE
e
M
BN x 1)
BERM1D x 35
#E1)
W)
i
4R
BATNS x 25
0 5 e 1 4 A
LA
A0 x 65
A0
B
EATM20 x 100
[
Sk
A%
ZATM10 x 35
fhEE
Epsl
B8 x 30
gt

T#A

01,

Remark

TEC4016. 64A. 02E
Filler




No. Code

35 (B/T5783

36 (B/T97.1

37 GB/T93

38 TFC4016. 644. 02. 17

39 TFC4016. 644. 02. 18

40 QB/D30800E

41 TFC4016. 64A. 024. 19

42 TFC4016. 644. 024. 20

43 TFC4016. 644. 02A. 21

44 TFC4016. 644. 02E. 01

45 TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 02

46 (B/T5783

47 GB/T97.1

43 GB/T93

49 TFC4016. 644, 02. 24

50 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 254

51 (B/T5783

52 (B/T97.1

53 GB/T93

54 TFC4016. 644, 02. 26

55 TFC4016. 644. 02A. 31

56 TFC4016. 64A. 02A-28

57 GB/T70.1

58 TFC4016. 644. 02-29

59 (B/170.1

60 GB/T93

01 TFC4016. 644. 02. 304

62 GB/T70.1

03 TFC4016. 644. 024. 32

$

TECH=[LOKNE

Runs for youl

Description
Bolt M20x 65
Washer 20
Spring Washer 20
Frame 2
Frame 3
Filling Valve
Upper Carousel
Volumetric Filling Device
Frame
Lifting Device
Electric Control System
Bolt M8x 25
Vasher 8
Spring Washer
Post
Upper Distributor
Bolt M8 x 2§
Vasher 8
Spring Vasher 8
Plate
Anti-Rotation Device
Cover Plate 1
Screw Mo x 16
Fibula Block
Screw M20 x 45
Spring Washer 20
CIP Solution Guide
Screw M5 x 10
Bracket

4%
FHM0 x 63
#E20
#40
AIiR2
RS
ERH
Hik
RERRKE
it
HRRE
BAEHAY
148 x 15
B
B
S & i
HhRE
SR8 x 15
WIS
B
X

TR RBNHRE

B
BATMo x 16
&5
BATMI0 x 45
HA
CIPRRKE
EATMS x 10
FES

QY.

160
40

Remark

TEC4016. 64A. 02E
Filler




7 LU /

.

69 TEC4016. 64A. 02. 05

TECH=[ONE Lower Distributor

Runs for youl




No. Code
1 GB/T5783
2 (B/T93
3 (B/T97.1
4 DEXBIG. 02. 04-01
5 DCXBL6. 02, 04-02
6 6300 (PE+A+M+E)
T DCXBL6. 02. 04-03
8 6B/170.1
) DGYB16. 02. 04-04
10 WRM-6570-60
11 6B/170.1
12 DGXB16.02.04-05
13 (B/T819. 2
14 DGXBI6. 02. 04-06
I3 TUM300900-M30
16 TRC4016. 4A. 02. 05-01
17" DGXBIS. 02. 04-08
18 (B/T3452. 1
19 DGXBI6. 02. 04-09
20 GB/T5783
21 (B/T97.1
2 GB/T93
23 DGXBI6. 02. 04-10
$
TECH=LONG

Runs for youl

Description
Bolt M5x20
Spring VWasher 3
Washer 5
Plate
Column
Ring
Plate

Screw, Hex Head M5 x 20

Flange
Flanged Bearing

Screw, Hex Head M4 x 6

Shell 1

Screw M3 x §
Block

Seal

Sheel 2

Shell 3

0 Seal 90x3.55
Shaft

Bolt M10x 30
Washer 10
Spring Washer 10

Column 2

4 &
BHNS x 20
B3
THES
XK
i
W33
R¥E
W7~ RTINS X 20
B
HEHA
W~ F R4 x 6
i
TV LM x 8
G321
RRRELETH
#il
i3
0F! % 4190 x 3. 55
WA
EHN10x 30
THEL
B
A

QTV.  Remark
18
16
18
1
1
1 SCHLEIFRING
1
(
1
1 IGUS
4
1
4
1
2 B+S
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
1

TFC4016. 64A. 02. 05

Lower Distributor




(-C Rotated
1:3

A1

TRC4016. 644, 02. 11
ECH=LONE Rotary Plate

Runs for youl




No. Code

1 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 11-01
) (B/T119

3 DGXB16.02-27

4 GB/T5783

()

TECH=ILORNEG

Runs for youl

Description
Carousel

Pin 16m6 x 35
Cover Plate 2
Bolt M8 x 20

A
BR
H416m6 % 35
=2
BEAANB x 20

Remark

TRC4016. 644, 02. 11
Rotary Plate




A-A Rotated

1 6 ) 4 J 21

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

B-B Rotated
11 10 9 8
e |
v L
[ L
N

TS

@9 TRC4016. §4A. 02. 12

ECH=-ONG Guide Rail Assembly

Runs for youl




)

ECH=LORNE
Runs for youl

TRC4016. 644. 02. 12
Guide Rail Assembly




No. Code
1 (B/T5783
2 (B/T97.1
3 6B/T93
4 TRC4016. 644, 02. 12-01
5 (B/170. 1
6 6B/T93
T TRC4016. 644, 02. 12, 02
g (B/T5783
9 (B/T97.1
10 DGXB16. 02. 26-03
11 (B/T119. 1
12 TRC4016. 64A. 02. 12-03

©

ECH-LORNGE

Runs for youl

Description

Bolt M16x 60
Washer 16

Spring Washer 16

Bracket 1

Screw, Hex Head M10x 30
Spring Washer 10

Guide Rail
Bolt M10x 50
Washer 10
Plate

Pin 12m6 x 60
Bracket 2

4 K
BEAN16 % 60
T4E16
B#16
F¢.3!

s A4ATNL0 % 30
B41
B4,
M0 x 50
F2E1
2
41206 x 60
5T

QTV.  Remark

— /NN o ON Lo OO0 OO OO

TRC4016. 64A. 02.12

Guide Rail Assembly




15

AA\\Weera \\NVausa NN

TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 01
Bottle Supporing Device

i

Runs for youl

ECH=[LORKIE




No. Code Description
TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 01-01  Supporting Plate
GB/T 5783 Screw M8 x 20
GB/T 93 Vasher §

GB/T 97.1 Spring Washer 8
TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 01. 02  Connection Plate
TRC4016. 644, 02C. 01-03  Shaft
TEC4016. 64A. 02C. 01-04  Spring
TFC4016. 644. 02C. 01-05  Spring Seat
TEC4016. 64A. 02C. 01. 06 Base Seat

OO —~a ON W B GO DY

10 TRC4016. 644. 024 14-16  Casket

11 GB/T 5783 Bolt M8 x 25

12 GB/1 70.1 Bolt M5x12

13 GB/T 93 Washer §

14 TFC4016. 644, 02B. 01-01 Bearing Seat

15 JUM=02-20 Bearing

16 TFC4016. 644. 02.14-08  Buffer Gasket
1T TRC4016. 64A. 02C. 01-07 Mounting Block
18 (B/T 5783 Screw M10x 45
19 GB/T 93 Washer 10

20 GB/T 9.1 Spring Vasher 10
1 gB/1 5783 Bolt M8 x 16

22 TRC4016. 644, 02.14-10  Plate

23 GB/T 276 Bearing 6003-2LS
M TRC4016.644.02.14. 11 Roller

25 TRC4016. 644. 02C. 01-08  Small Shaft

()

TECH=ILORNEG

Runs for youl

45
1
H4T K20
B ¢
4F 8
HEH
T
E%
3 913
]
g
S M8 x2S
#H I5K12
4F S
WA
E5HA
g g
R%
SEAT ML0K4S
48 10
8 10
B M8X16
A

A& 6003-2LS

oty
M

[ e S - - T S R S R - I e o e L — N - N U R e S R - T e N |

Remark

TRC4016. 64A. 02C. 01

Bottle Supporing Device




TTE.
| #\C:

<§> QB/D 308008

ECH=1ORNE Filling valve

Runs for youl




No. Code
GB/T70.1

GB/T3452. 1

GB/T93

w0 —a O N B W b

10 ARUPO0200-WU9EL
11 (B/D30800D-04

12 (B/D30800D-05

13 (B/D30800D-06

14 (B/D30800D-07

15 (B/D30802

16 QB/D30800D. 08

17 6B/193

18 GB/T70.1

()

ECHSECINIG

Runs for youl

(B/D30800D-09

QB/D30800D-01
GB/T6172. 2-2000

APDE10420-WU9EL
(B/D30800E-(1
(B/D30800D-03

Description
Screw M6X80
Spring Seat
0 Seal 42.5X2.65
Spring
Nut M5
Washer 3
Y Seal
Lever
Valve Stem
Y Seal
Sniff Block
Diaphragm
Valve Head
Seal Ring
Gasket
Infeed Tube
Washer 4
Screw M4X10

4
YEATH x §0
BRE

O 5 5 B4, 5% 2. 65

- |

B 5
4 5
TR EHE
&
R
TR E
IR
(74
B3

B A
it
H#HE
484
AT M4 x10

Remark

QB/D 30800E
Filling Valve




3

Aq‘—v—*\” \i\ u V_Yféj;
i i
| - S

TEC4016. 64A. 024. 20

Dosing Filler

)

ECR=[LORE
Runs for youl




No. Code Description 4 W QTY.  Remark

1 TRC4016. 64A. 024. 20. 01 Tube e 1

) (B/T812 Nut M30x1.5 B30 1. 5 )

3 DIN32676 Toint 3/4" FERFEI 5 1=25.4

4 SBHLS-1G0ALCBO41AL  DOSINAG DNLS Flowmeter DOSINAG DN15 it 1 B+l

S TRC4016. 644. 024. 20. 02 Tube Y 1

6 Manual Butterfly Valve 610x.5  EEAFHAER 019515 1

7 Tube ¢ 19x1. 5 RRAAEAE O 1965 1 L-760.65n site)

69 TRCAO16. 64A. 024, 20

ECR-LONE Dosing Filler

Rups for youl




I View

w‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ i \\\\w\\\\\\\\\!ﬁ

0 u

1

1516

TRC4016. 64A. 02A. 21
Frame

Runs for youl

()

ECH=ONE




No. Code

I TRC4016. 644, 02. 21-01
) GB/T 6170

3 (B/T93-1987

4 TRC4016. 644. 02. 2102
3 TRC4016. 644, 024. 21-03
6 TRC4016. 64A. 02. 21-04
T 6B/T93-1987

g 6B/170. 3-2000
9 TRC4016. 644. 024. 21-06
10 DGXB16. 02. 18-05
11 6B/170. 1-2000
12 DCXB16. 02. 18-06
13 6B/170. 1-2000
14 (B/D20045

13 DGXB16. 02. 18-07
16 DGXB16. 02. 18-08
17 6B/170. 2-2000

)

TECHFLORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Pin

nut M5

Spring Washer 5
Frame

Column

Pin
Spring Washer 12
Screw M12x20
Cover Plate
Baffle Plate
Screw Myx12
Spacer Plate
Screw M8x20
Handle

Plate

Plate

Screw M4x12

% W
#

B NS
BELE S
BREET
g
i
BELHE 1
W~ AL AT 2020
TEH
i
W~ B kBTG 12
A
W~ B A AR 4TMB 20
ALF
SNERL
WEHK
W5 F T kR ATMAx

QTY.  Remark

3
32
32
§
§
16

TEC4016. 64A. 02A. 21

Frame




)

ECH=LORE

Runs for youl

TEC4016. 64A. 02E. 01

Lifting Divice




Upper Carousel

5152 53\ 34 |55 56 57 59 60 61

VTV

69 TEC4016. 64A. 02E. 01

ECH=LONE Lifting Divice

Runs for youl




)

ECH=LORE

Runs for youl

30
29
28
Al
26

25

TEC4016. 64A. 02E. 01

Lifting Divice




No. Code Description 41
I SIP-14KT(L=500%8")  Connector BB REL R $2)
) DGXBLG. 0. 19-01 Connection Shift 1 B
30 NRVO40-040-VS Gearbox WEA (R s\ %)
4 DGYBLG. 02.19-02 Connection Flange Bz
S GB/T5783 Bolt M5x 16 IS x 16
6 GB/T97.1 Vasher S # S
T GB/T9 Vasher 5 # S
8 GB/T1096 Key 4x 16 Bix1g
9 GB/TTT Sorew M4 x BEATNA % §
10 DGXBI6. 02.19-03 Cover k%
11 DGXBI6. 02. 19-04 Connection Shift 2 FHH)
12 (B/T109 Rey 5x 10 #Ix 10
13 GB/177 Serew M5 x5 BATIS x §
14 DTSON4/BMG-B3/270°  Motor (0. 75kW) B (0. 75kW, BN, 4 7h)
15 390H100 Synchronization w5 %
16 DGXBIG. 02 19-07 Connection Shift 3 FE3
17 (B/T70.1 Screw M8 x 25 BZATIS x 25
18 (B/T3783 Bolt M4 x 14 x 6
19 TFCA016. 64A. 028.02-02 Baffle Plate 1 il
200 TFC4016. 64A. 02B.02-03 Wheel 1, Synchronization Belt B %1
2 GB/T109 Rey 6x 32 H#6x3)
2 6B/ Serew M6 x 10 AT x 10
23 TFC4016.64A. 02B.02-04 Baffle Plate 2 #l
24 TFCA4016. 64A. 02B. 02-05 Wheel 2, Synchronization Blet [5 %% %)
25 GB/T70.1 Serew M12x 35 BEATMID X 35
26 GB/T5783 Bolt M6 x 16 116 x 16
2T GB/T9T.1 Washer 6 # o
28 TFCA016. 64A. 02B.02-01  Flange B
29 6B/T70.1 Screw Mo x 12 BATMO x 12
30 GB/T109 Key 6x 70 H6 %70
3 B/170.1 Screw M6 x 16 HATNG x 16
32 DGXB16. 02. 19-11 Dust Proof cover A b zA
33 DGXBIG. 0. 19-12 Dust Proof Cover B Fik &B
34 (/1810 Nut M24x 1,5 INEEEMA X 1., 5
$
TECH=LONE

Runs for youl

01,

§
T
§
§
3)
32
32
16
16
§
8
16

Remark

MOTOVARIO

SEW

TRC4016. 64A. 02E. 01
Lifting Divice




No. Code

36 B/T276

3T DGYBL6. 02. 19-13

¥ gm0t

39 DGYBL6. 02, 19-14

0 6B/15783

i gp/m9n.1

2 B3

43 TRC4016. 644. 02.22. 01
44 TRC4016. 644. 02. 22-02
45 TRC4016. 644. 02. 2203
46 TPC4016. 644, 02.22. 04
47 (B/15783

48 6B/T97.1

49 (B/193

S0 TRC4016. 644, 02. 22-05
S (B/T378)

51 (B/197.1

53 (B/T93

54 TRCA016. 644, 02. 22. 06
55 GB/T3783

56 GB/T97.1

ST (B/T93

58 TFC4016. 644. 02. 22-07
59 GB/T3783

60 (B/T97.1

61 (B/T93

62 TFC4016. 644. 0. 22. 08

$

TECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Bearing 6005-2RZ
Bearing Seat
Bearing 51206
Washer
Bolt M8 x40
Washer 8
Washer 8
Mounting Seat
Screw A

Screw B
Nut Seat

Bolt M12x 45
Washer 12
Washer 12
Spacer Plate
Bolt MI0x 60
Washer 10

Washer 10
Supporting Plate 1
Bolt MI10x 35
Washer 10

Washer 10

Spacer Plate,Motor
Bolt M8 x 25
Washer 8

Vasher 8
Supporting Plate 2

45
HA%6005-202
WA
#7%51206
#E
NS x 40
# 8
#[E8
PRE
BT
D

BB
N1 x 45
4812
#JE1)

A

E 110 60
#E10
4810
LERI
BHM10 x 35
#8110
10

B 44
FLHRN8 x 25
#3
#83
LERL

01,

[~ = e e N ~S U — S . — N =]

Remark
25x47x1)

30x 32 x16

TRC4016. 64A. 02E. 01
Lifting Divice




High Speed 1/0 module

K
(§)
TECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 02

Electric Control System




)

ECH=LORE

Runs for youl

A-A Rotated
Scale

Detail K
40 Units

TEC4016. 64A. 02C. 02

Electric Control System




No. Code

GB/T5782

GB/T97.1

GB/T93
TFC4016. 64A. 02. 22-05
TFC4016. 64A. 02. 23-01
TFC4016. 64A. 02C. 02, 01
TFC4016. 64A. 02.23. 03
TFC4016. 64A. 02, 23-04
GB/T70. 1

GB/T5783
TFC4016. 64A. 02. 23. 05

—_
—_

()

TECH=ILORNEG

Runs for youl

Description
Bolt M10x 60
Vasher 10
Vasher 10
Spacer Plate
Supporting Plate
(uttake Tube
Intake Tube
Fixing Block
Screw M10x 16
Bolt M10x 25
Bracket

4%
B0 x 60
4810
#E10
&

LER
#4E
#AE
fifd's
BATM10 x 16
ERML0 x 25
F¢:

1.,

16

[ = T
~ o~

= o0 OO0 o0 b e OO0 OO

Remark

TRC4016. 64A. 02C. 02

Electric Control System




77

)

ECH-LONE

Runs for youl

TEC4016. 64A. 02. 25A

Upper Distributor




No. Code
I TRCA016. 4A. 02. 254. 01
2 DG x B16. 0. 23-02
3 (B/T5783
4 (B/T97.1
5 TRC4016. 644, 02. 254-02
6 RQCH10-028
1 DG x B16. 02. 23-04
g DG x B16. 02. 23-05
9 DG x B16. 02, 23. 06
10 DG x B1§. 02. 23-07
11 (B/T894. 2
12 QRAR04345-V7002
13 (B/T5782
14 6B/T97.1
15 DG x B16. 02, 23-08
16 GB/T276
17 QRAR04342-Y7002
18 GB/T5782
19 (B/T97.1
20 TVIXK60014 (Fill PTFE)
)
TECHFLORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Base

Seal

Bolt M8 x 20
Washer 8
Cover

Joint R1/4-10
Tube

Shell

Shaft

Bushing
Washer 95
Ring

Bolt M5 x 16
Washer §

Side Plate

Bearing 61819-2LS

Ring

Bolt M6 x 40
Fasher 6
Seal

4 &
K&
BiE
B8 x 20
T4HES
W&
Bl R AL RR1/4-10
EHHAEYE
it
WH
w2
WA RHEES
ERWE
NS x 16
THES
WE
#7%61819-1L8
137
B2 M6 x 40
T4H6
RRREZERH

QTY.  Remark
1

1

16

16

1

2 SMC
2

1

1

1

1

1 B+S
4

4

1

2 95x120% 13
2 B+§
8

8

1 B+S

TFC4016. 64A. 02. 254

Upper Distributor




TRC4016. 64A. 02. 304
ECH=[LORE CIP Assembly

Runs for youl




69 TEC4016. 64A. 02. 304

ECH=[LORE CIP Assembly

Runs for youl




No. Code

1 GB/T5782-2000

2 GB/T97.1-1985

3 0B/T345.1-1992

4 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 30. 01

> GB/T5783-2000

6 GB/T97.1-1985

T GB/T70.1-2000

§  GB/T97.1-1985

9 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 30. 02A

10 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 30-03

11 JOM-01-40

12 89187

13 DGXB16. 02. 25-04

14 (B/197.1-1985

15 DGXB16.02. 25. 05

16 GB/T77-2000

17 DGXB16. 02. 25. 06

18 GB/T882-1986

19 GB/T91-2000

20 DGXB16.02. 25-07A

21 GB/T6173-2000

21

23 GB/T5783-2000

24 DNC-50-160-PPV-A

23 SME-8-K-LED-24

26 TFC4016. 64A. 02. 30A-01

27

28 DGXB16. 02. 25-10A

29 GB/T6172.1-2000

$

TECH=LONE

Runs for youl

Description
Bolt M10x45
Flat Vasher 10
0 Seal 122x3.53
Column
Bolt M16x3$
Flat Washer 16
Screw M10x23
Flat Washer 10
Plate
Bearing Seat
Bearing
#40 Gasket
Stem
Flat Vasher 8
Plate
Screw Mox8
Tank
Pin 12x45
Pin 4x18
Joint
Nut MI6x1. 5

Bolt M8x16
Cylinder
Switch
Shield

Bracket
Nut M$

A%
BRI 0xd5
T4
O % £ 812243, 55
i
BRI 6135
T4E1S
W A REATNL0x05
T4E10
g
Yk
SEHA
AN
S#
THHES
EHR
1135 8 7R SR ATMG xS
e
410545
Fu44xis
RS

7 f B4 ML 6x L. S

ZHM8x16
Afr
i fF %
ik

S
R

Q1.

o =~ = N — oo oo o o DN o o —

—_
T  —

Remark

TRC4016. 64A. 02. 304
CIP Assembly




63

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
16 36
37
: 13 \ + 38
o e \ \ 1o 39
1 g 4l
o | 1
9 - ! R B
e = dle 5

E e

§ | |
(B/D33340D( )HiEL % ‘ A%A

<§> TEC4016. 64A. 03E

E@M:M Capper

Runs for youl




()

ECH=LOKE

Runs for youl

TEC4016. 64A. 03E
Capper




00\10\\&/\_&&»)[\3&—&?

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
23
26
21
28
29
30
31

Code
TEC4016. 64A. 03C. 01
(B/T27
(B/T3452.1
GB/T70. 3
TFC4016. 64A. 03C. 02
TFC4016. 64A. 03. 03

0B/D33300C
(B/D334008
TRC4016, 644, 03, 04
TRC4016. 644, 034, 05
TRC4016. 644, 03B, 02
TRCAL6, 648, 034-07 (i 42)
TRC4016. 644, 03B-01
6B/170. 1
TRC4016. 644, 03B-03
234521-C6 ERX. 78 p-M10x25-C6
TRC4016, 644, 03-11
(B/T5783
(B/T97.1
TRC4016, 644, 034-12
6B/170. 1
TRC4016, 644, 03-13

GB/T5783
GB/T810
TEC4016. 64A. 03C. 03A

GB/T1096

()

ECH=LOKE

Runs for youl

Description

Lifting Device
Bolt M12X40
0 Seal 28X1.8

Screw M12X16
Main Shaft

Rotary Assembly

Capping Clutch
Capping Arm
Gear

Frame
Distributor
Cam

Block

Screw MoX16
Plate

Hamdle
Plate

Bolt M12X35
Washer 12
Plate

Screw M5X8
Plate

Bolt MI12X35
Not Mo4X2

Anti-Vibration Device

Key 20X12X120

AW
FBEE
AN AKRE TR AN x 40
O %4 E28x 1.8
W75 T KB ATMID x 16
iH
A

Itk
REE
T %
FEE
HEE

%

B
YEATNG x 16
B M
WAEEAN TR M
FIAEE 1R
1D x 35
#8012

TR
HEATMS x §
=R

B HM12 % 35

N o4 x )
ik E
520 x 12 x 10

QTY. Remark

_ — O\ O O

12 E+G

—_ DN M

TEC4016. 644A. 03E
Capper




No. Code

32 GB/T119.2

33 TFC4016. 644. 03C. 04
34 GB/T5783

35 GB/T97.1

36 TFC4016. 644. 03B, 04
3T GB/T894.1

38 TEC4016. 64A. 03-17
39 D110

40 GB/T276

41 (B/T5783

42 (B/197.1

43 (B/T93

44 TRC4016. 644. 03-18
45 (B/T276

46 (B/T5783

47 TEC4016. 64A. 03-19
48 TEC4016. 04A. 05A-02
49 GB/T6170

50 GB/T97.1

31 (B/T93

52 TEC4016. 64A. 03-20
53 TFC4016. 644. 03-21
4 6B/T70.1

55 TFC4016. 64A. 03-22
56 TFC4016. 64A. 03-23
5T TEC4016. 64A. 03,24
58 IB/7Q4609

50 GB/T5783

60  GB/T119.2

61  TFC4016. 64A. 03E. 02
62  GB/T3452.1

03

ECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

Description

Pin 12X20
Motor Assembly
Bolt M12X30
Washer 12
Cylinder
Retainer 93
Ring

Spring

Bearing 6019-2LS
Bolt M16X40

Washer 16
Washer 16

Cam Seat

Bearing 6219-2LS
Bolt M12X40
Spacer

Post
Nut MI12

Vasher 12
Washer 12
Plate

Column

Screw M5X8
Plate

Frame Plate
Frame Plate
Rubber 4X3600
Bolt M8X40
Pin 12X40
Fixing Bracket
0 Seal 230X7. 0

gglﬁ. 04A. 03B. 06 Cam Lubrication Device

4
FAE4412 % 20
B =Bl
ML) x 30
#E1)

AEFNEAERE

49

JE 23F

K EE
w& 6019-1LS
2 HML6 x 40
816
16
4

& 6219-1L8
1D x 40
i

R
a5V
812
#1812
ERAR
7

YLATMS x 8
M

LER
NEL

B4 Fied % 3600
YN8 x 40
FIAE4H12 x 40
TR B 2 2R
0%t E230% 7.0
MBS E

QTY. Remark

LEnT

Do oo CO M M/} oo OO OO = A M} b} oo OO b—m B/

—_
o

12

. e . e OO i b

TEC4016. 64A. 03E
Capper




5 -

—I>

7 777

oAl 11t

N

NN

[
NN

S OIS

=

B
‘N2

N\

8
i

S
2%\
NN
"‘v

W <
SERN22% N,
%5_‘;‘ N\

()

TECH=ILORNEG

Runs for youl

TRCA016, 64A. 03C. 01
Lifting Device




SP4TDTBONA/BMG-H6A210° Geared Motor 0.75KW, i=47. 3% #AL0. T5KN, i=47.3

Code
1 GB/T894.1
2 GB/T1096
3
4
5 TRC4016. 64A. 03B. 01-01
6 GB/T1096
1 GB/T5783
8 GB/TY7.1
9 GB/T93
10 TRC4016. 644, 03C. 01-01
11 GB/T5783
12 GB/T97.1
13 GB/T93
14 TRC4016. 644. 03. 01-03
15 GB/T5783
16 (B/T97.1
17 GB/T93
18 TRC4016. §4A. 03, 01-04
19 GB/T5783
20 GB/TY7. 1
21 GB/T93
21 TRC4016. 644, 03B, 01-02
23 GB/T70.1
24 TRC4016. 644 03. 01-06
25 180100DU
26 TEC4016, 644. 03, 01-07
27 GB/T65
28 GB/T70.1
29 TRC4016. 644 03, 01-08
30 GB/T65
31 TRC4016. 644. 03, 01-09
32 GB/T812
33 TRC4016. 644. 03. 01-10
34 GB/T13871

($)

TECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Washer 25
Key 8x 10

Shaft

Key 8 x40
Bolt M8 x 35
Washer §
Washer §
Shaft

Bolt M20x 80
Washer 20
Vasher 20
Gear Wheel
Bolt M2 x50
Vasher 12
Washer 12
Mounting Seat
Bolt M8 x 20
Washer 8
Washer §
Flange

Screw M10 x 25
Column

DU Column Sleeve
Slip Key
Screw M10 %25
Screw M8 x 16
Slip Key
Screw M10 x 23
Slip Key

Nut M200x 3
Ring

Seal B240x 270 x 15

4%

&2
B8 x 100

#

%8 x 40
S48 x 35
g Ja
32

i
110 % 80
2820
#8120

i
A1 x 50
@12
HE1)
LRE
S4B x 20
LS
A

i
BATHLO % 25
k53

DU HE
it
BATHL0 x 25
SLATHE x 16
i
BATHL0 % 25
§
8200 % 3
#

%2 B0 X 270x15

1.,

M»—moooooor—k_p_p_pl—kp—k e e

—_—
[ I =]

0D L /RO M RO RO M/ = O — 00 OO OO

Remark

SEN(p 5EN A )

GGB

TRC4016. 644, 03C. 01
Lifting Device




No. Code

35 TRCA016. 644 03, 01-11

36 (B/T294

3T TRC4016. 644, 03, 01-12

38 TRCAO16. 64A. 03. 01-13

39 GB/T119.2

40 ¢p/T119.2

41 TRC4016. 644, 03. 0114

4) GB/T301

43 (B/T292

44 (B/170.1

45 GB/T894.1

44 D85

$)

TECH=LORNE

Runs for youl

Description
Ring
Bearing QJ1040
Ring
Ring
Pin 12x45
Pin 10x 60
Screw
Bearing 51311
Bearing 7209AC
Screw M20 x 85
Washer 45

Spring

4%

H N E

H10x45
H10x60
B
BASI31L
HAT209AC
SEATN20 X 85
B4
LGS

RERBA (11040

I,

_ = B/ /= = = = s s

Remark

200x 310 x 31

55x105% 35
45x85x19

TRC4016. 644, 03C. 01
Lifting Device




TRC4016. 64A. 03. 03
Rotary Assembly

)
E@HE%@%Q




